
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Vernon, TX 9/6/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 12

281 Bobby Haneline - Sioux Squaw - ? Y 3.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 41.0 1 1

46 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 2.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 37.0 2 2

213 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 Y 4.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 34.0 3 3

37 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 23.0 4 4

208 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 Y 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 12.0 1.0 22.0 5 5

285 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 Y 11.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 21.0 6 6

28 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 Y 7.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 18.0 7 7

50 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 Y 8.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 17.0 8 8

196 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 Y 9.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 3.0 14.0 9 9

293 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 10.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 9.0 10 10

228 Bobbie Walton - Seven S Cash In - 5195670 N 1.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 #N/A N 9.0 4.0 0.0 999

245 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 N SCR N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

252 Jody Geringross - HW Duels Red Rey - 2009 - 5592575 N #N/A N #N/A N 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 3 6 9 4 1 5

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 11 228 Bobbie Walton - Seven S Cash In - 5195670 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 80.0 1

2 10 46 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 78.0 2

3 9.0 281 Bobby Haneline - Sioux Squaw - ? 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 77.0 3

4 8 213 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 4

5 7 208 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 5

6 6 37 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 6

7 5 28 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.0 6

8 4 50 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 8

9 3 196 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 9

10 2 293 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.0 10

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Vernon, TXLocation:#REF!
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 285 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 11

SCR #N/A 245 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 8 4 5 9

Descriptions of Obstacles gate

trot 

around 

poles

drag log 

fig 8

lope 

over 

jump

lope 

logs

walk 

logs

side 

pass L

back 

thru L

walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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P
e
n

a
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 11 228 Bobbie Walton - Seven S Cash In - 5195670 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0 1

2 10 281 Bobby Haneline - Sioux Squaw - ? 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 65.0 2

3 9 213 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 3

4 8 46 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.0 4

5 7 208 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 59.0 5

6 6 196 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 6

7 5 37 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 6

8 4 28 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 56.0 8

9 3 285 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 51.0 9

10 2 293 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 50.0 10

Junior Horse Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Darrell Bilke
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 50 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 45.0 11

SCR #N/A 245 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 6 1 7 8 4

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 11 213 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 1

2 10 281 Bobby Haneline - Sioux Squaw - ? 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 2

3 9 46 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 3

4 8 285 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 4

5 7 208 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 54.0 5

6 6 252 Jody Geringross - HW Duels Red Rey - 2009 - 5592575 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 53.5 6

7 5 50 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 51.0 7

8 4 28 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 51.0 7

9 3 293 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 9

10 2 196 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 9

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Steven Cooper

2014 VERNON SHOW

Junior_Horse_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 37 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.0 11

SCR #N/A 245 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515

2014 VERNON SHOW

Junior_Horse_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:Bobby Lewis Loc.

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 7 2 5 8 3 6 9

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90) Ranking

1 12.0 281 Bobby Haneline - Sioux Squaw - ? 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 74 1

2 11.0 37 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 7 7 8 7 8 7 9 8 8 69 2

3 10.0 46 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 9 8 7 7 8 6 8 8 7 68 3

4 9.0 285 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 7 8 8 6 7 7 6 7 7 63 4

5 8.0 252 Jody Geringross - HW Duels Red Rey - 2009 - 5592575 7 8 8 6 5 5 8 7 8 62 5

6 7.0 50 Dennis Moreland - Cowgirl And Indians - 2010 - 5357581 7 7 7 5 6 6 6 7 8 59 6

7 6.0 213 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7 7 7 5 6 6 4 5 5 52 7

8 5.0 28 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 51 8

9 4.0 228 Bobbie Walton - Seven S Cash In - 5195670 7 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 50 9

10 3.0 196 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 5 7 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 48 10

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 293 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 11

12 1.0 208 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 3 39 12

SCR #N/A 245 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515

2014 VERNON SHOW

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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